SP-B310
Spare parts for CK* Servocylinders
Table SP-B310-3/Ewww.atos.com
1
10
13
30
31

9.3 Seals
SP-B310
ORDER CODE POS DESCRIPTION CKF
CKM CKN
CKP
CKV
A-V Q-R-S-U P C A-V A V
CON031 40 Straight female connector M12 5 pin ·
CON041 40 Female connector at 90° M12 5 pin M(a)
STCO9131-D06-PG7 41 Straight female connector M16 6 pin · ·
STCO9131-6-PG7 41 Female connector at 90° M16 6 pin M(a) M(a)
STCO9131-D06-PG9 41.1 Straight female connector M16 6 pin · [2]
STCO9131-6-PG9 41.1 Female connector at 90° M16 6 pin M(a) [2]
STCO9131-D07-PG9 41.2 Straight female connector M16 7 pin ·
STCO9131-7-PG9 41.2 Female connector at 90° M16 7 pin M(a)
560884 41.3 Straight male connector M12 5 pin ·
560885 41.4 Straight female connector M12 5 pin ·
560886 41.5 Straight female connector M8 4 pin ·
560888 41.6 Bus terminator M12 5 pin ·
PT-06W-8-4S (b) 51 Straight connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin · · ·
STCO9131-D04-PG7 (c) 51 Straight female connector M12 4 pin · · ·
STCO9131-4-PG7 (c) 51 Female connector at 90° M12 4 pin M(a) M(a) M(a)
PT-02E-8-4P (b) 50 Wall connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin · · ·
STCO9131-S04 (c) 50 Wall connector M12 4 pin · · ·
STCO9131-S06 46 Wall connector M16 6 pin ·
EICT-CM 58 Electronic conditioning card ·
EICT-VM 58 Electronic conditioning card ·
Note: (a) For option M
          (b) For series 1 ÷ 40